- Fantasy
Spovts

Bo Knows Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 1
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Red Division

He Hate Me SF31
Slores SF12

Mean Machine
Megalodon Sharks

Blue Division

Bad Helmets

Old School
MOC6-D24-RB-SFLEX 1.01
Armchair GM

White Division

Roughnecks-Dynl
Colt 45

The Jesus

05S - Go Dogs

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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